
Community Wide Events

Kids

Teens

Adults

Thurs, Jun 15 - 6pm
Game On!



Fri, July 7 - 6pm

Donuts & Art



Wed, Jun 21 - 11am
Giant Puzzle Challenge




Thurs, Jun 29 - 11am
Art Quilt Collaboration




Wed, July 12 - 11am
Game On Kids version




Mon, July 24 - 11am
Collage Challenge



Wed, Jun 14 - 2pm - Digital Navigation in person Q&A

Thurs, July 27 - 7pm - Book Club

All Summer - Drop in and add your part to Our Story
Sat, June 24 - 4pm - Poetry in the Park

Sat, July 15 - 10am - Mural Painting 


